Wettkampfplan: VL-Kurzwaffe Hessenliga

Ligaleitung: Norbert Link, Sandweg 1b, 63517 Rodenbach
Tel. 06184-990243, Fax 032223731171, Email nlink@t-online.de

WK Datum

15.03.19
1 17.03.19
17.03.19
2 30.03.19
2 31.03.19
2 31.03.19
3 13.04.19
3 13.04.19
3 14.04.19
4 4.05.19
4 11.08.19
4 13.07.19
5 16.05.19
5 17.05.19
5 18.05.19
6 6.06.19
6 7.06.19
6 22.06.19
7 10.08.19
7 11.08.19
7 21.07.19
Platz

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Zeit Heimverein

19:30 SPSG Tell Raunheim
10:00 SV 1955 Falken-Gesal
10:00 Wiesbadener SG

14.00 SV 1862 Riisselsheim
10:00 SV 1955 Falken-Gesaf
10:00 SV Reinheim

14:00 Wiesbadener SG
15:00 Budinger SGes
10:00 SV Reinheim

15:00 Budinger SGes
10:00 SV 1955 Falken-Gesaf
15:00 KKSV Bad-Kénig e.V.

19:00 KKSV Bad-Konig e.V.
19:30 SPSG Tell Raunheim
14.00 SV 1862 Riisselsheim

19:30 KKSV Bad-Konig e.V.
19:30 SPSG Tell Raunheim
14.00 SV 1862 Risselsheim

14.00 SV 1862 Risselsheim
10:00 SV 1955 Falken-Gesaf
10:00 SV Reinheim

Verein

SV Reinheim

SV 1862 Russelsheim
SV 1955 Falken-Gesaf
SPSG Tell Raunheim
KKSV Bad-Kdnig e.V.
Bldinger SGes
Wiesbadener SG

Gastverein

KKSV Bad-Kénig e.V.
SV Reinheim
Bidinger SGes

KKSV Bad-Kdnig e.V.
Wiesbadener SG
Bidinger SGes

SPSG Tell Raunheim
KKSV Bad-Kénig e.V.
SV 1862 Risselsheim

SPSG Tell Raunheim
SV 1862 Risselsheim
Wiesbadener SG

SV Reinheim
SV 1955 Falken-Gesal
Bldinger SGes

SV 1955 Falken-Gesal
SV Reinheim
Wiesbadener SG

SPSG Tell Raunheim
Budinger SGes
Wiesbadener SG

Ringe E-Punkte
2427 00: 00
2413 00: 00
2384 00 : 00
2357 00: 00
2329 00 : 00
2343 00: 00
2324 00: 00

M-Punkte

10:
10:
06:
06:
06:
02:
02:

02
02
06
06
06
10
10

412 :
403 :
409 :

392 :
393:
396 :

395 :
392
379 :

365 :
396 :
407 :

394 .
390:
397 :

391 :
392
408 :

395
396
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395
396
407

398
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398
403
394

390
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394
368
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